Fittings & Accessories
Fittings &
Accessories
for accurate
measurements
FITTINGS, ACCESSORIES AND SPARE PARTS..................................................................  5
GKJ Packing Gland for vacuum sealed cans & glass jars......................................... 5
TPJ Packing Gland - frame for doypacks & flatpouches.......................................... 6

Mini & Micro Logger O-rings........................................................................................... 24
Logger Tray............................................................................................................................... 25
Grease for O-rings................................................................................................................ 25
Batteries - TSP/Compact/Frigo/Mini/Micro & ETI................................................. 26
SUITCASES / FLIGHTCASES.............................................................................................. 27
Calculations for sensor, gland & space bar specifications............................... 30
Table of contents
F I T T I N G S  I  P A G E  4
3
1
4
2
6
5
1Type Description Ordering code No.
GKJ13009C042 42 mm 25810051
GKJ13009C052 52 mm 25810052
GKJ13009C082 82 mm 25810056
GKJ21009C Without tube 35901000 -
F I T T I N G S  I  P A G E  5
GKJ Packing Gland
Normal & vacuum sealed cans and glass jars.
Packing Glands for Probes 1.2 mm
Stainless steel tube
Packing Glands for Loggers 2 mm
Stainless steel tube
Type Description Ordering code No.
GKK31008Kxxx Space Bar in Peek 259040xx
GKJ87012U Rubber Washer 25810064
GKJ90014L Fingernut Steel 25810197
GFJ-K Wedge Washers 25810030
GFJ-S Silicone Washer 25810029
GEM31008Kxxx Distance Piece 259011xx
Spare Parts
Type Description Ordering code No.
GKJ21009C042 42 mm 35901042
GKJ21009C047 47 mm 35901047
GKJ21009C052 52 mm 35901052
GKJ21009C057 57 mm 35901057
GKJ21009C062 62 mm 35901062
GKJ21009C077 77 mm 35901077
GKJ21009C102 102 mm 35901102
GKJ21009C Without tube 35901000 -
7
Fittings, Accessories & Spare parts
1
1

TC42 Tool 25000012
F I T T I N G S  I  P A G E  22
TC25 Cutting tool & TC26 Spanner
Cutting tool and spanner for HUJ & GUJ.
Type Description Ordering code No.
TC25 Cutting tool for HUJ & GUJ 25000009
TC26 Spanner for HUJ & GUJ 25000014
1
2
1
2
1
1
Spare Parts
Type Description Ordering code No.
GKK31008K010 10 mm 25904010
GKK31008K015 15 mm 25904015  -
GKK31008K020 20 mm 25904020  -
GKK31008K025 25 mm 25904025  -
GKK31008K030 30 mm 25904030  -
GKK31008K035 35 mm 25904035  -
GKK31008K040 40 mm 25904040  -
GKK31008K045 45 mm 25904045  -
GKK31008K050 50 mm 25904050  -
GKK31008kxxx Custom length 259040xx  -
Space bar in PEEK
Space bar in Stainless Steel
Type Description Ordering code No.
GKJ31008J010 10 mm 25903010
GKJ31008J015 15 mm 25903015  -
GKJ31008Jxxx Custom Length 25903xxx  -
Stake for fixture
Type Description Ordering code No.
TKK10PROL000 0 mm 35450000
TKK10PROL005 5 mm 35450005  -
TKK10PROL010 10 mm 35450010  -
TKK10PROL015 15 mm 35450015  -
TKK10PROL018 18 mm 35450018  -
TKK10PROL020 20 mm 35450020  -
TKK10PROL025 25 mm 35450025  -
TKK10PROL030 30 mm 35450030  -
TKK10PROL035 35 mm 35450035  -
TKK10PROL040 40 mm 35450040  -
TKK10PROL045 45 mm 35450045  -
TKK10PROL050 50 mm 35450050  -
TKK10PROL055 55 mm 35450055  -
TKK10PROL060 60 mm 35450060  -
TKK10PROL065 65 mm 35450065  -
TKK10PROL070 70 mm 35450070  -
TKK10PROL075 75 mm 35450075  -
TKK10PROL085 85 mm 35450085  -
TKK10PROL100 100 mm 35450100  -
TKK10PROL130 130 mm 35450130  -
TKK10PROL145 145 mm 35450145  -
TKK10PROLxxx Custom Length 354500xx  -
F I T T I N G S  I  P A G E  23
1
1